

SU P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14631/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/01/2009 in WA No. 1011/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

KALLAKURUCHI TALUK RETIRED OFFL.ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF T.NADU TR.SEC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S Aravindh, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 22870 of 2007.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master