

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22870/2007

ALL PENSIONERS' FEDERATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Mr Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr T Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Rejoinder affidavit has been filed on 16.7.2009.

Office report is wrong.

List before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj