

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14631/2009

KALLAKURUCHI TALUK RETIRED OFFL.ASSN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF T.NADU TR.SEC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. S. Aravindh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service of notice on the respondent.

List the matter on 5-10-09.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar